Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 02 November 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 72.070.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 74.071.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 165
Description : Play the Ball as it Lies
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 lan Jeffery 2110800468 11 40 C/B $50.00
A-2  Perrin Gleeson 2110805377 4 40 $45.00
A-3 Kim Clarke 2110803033 9 39C/B $40.00
A -4  Paul Forbes 2110800113 11 39 $35.00
A-5 Cooper Muir 2110804817 11 38C/B $25.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Graeme Hodges 2110802396 17 40 C/B $50.00
B-2 Peter Adams 2110801649 17 40 C/B $45.00
B-3 Tremayne Small 2110803930 15 40 $40.00
B-4 Glenn Mann 2110802041 15 39 $35.00
B-5 Bill Marriott 2110800425 18 38 C/B $25.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Doug Walsh 2110802567 20 43 $50.00
C-2 Tom Forbes 2110804076 20 42 C/B $45.00
C-3 Mathew Fitzpatrick 2110805400 26 42 $40.00
C-4  James Carver 2110804518 31 41C/B $35.00
C-5 Haiden Kowalski 2110805613 22 41 $25.00
Place Getters
1 Doug Walsh 2110802567 20 43 1 Ball
2 Tom Forbes 2110804076 20 42 C/B 1 Ball
3 Mathew Fitzpatrick 2110805400 26 42 1 Ball
4 James Carver 2110804518 31 41 C/B 1 Ball
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Haiden Kowalski
lan Jeffery
Jayden Ireland
Matthew Woseen
Scott Booth
Perrin Gleeson
Graeme Hodges
Peter Adams
Zig Grzanka
Dylan Cornes
Tremayne Small
Lewis Hughes
Glenn Mann
John Smith
Gary Daniels
Lachlan Webb
Kim Clarke

Paul Forbes

Bill Marriott
Brian Campbell
Cooper Muir
Peter Sanderson
Roy Bosco
Neath Rumbel
Stan Grzanka
Geoff Cannon
Liam Power
Stuart Todd

Ken Brown
Bowen Small
Nowell Bradfield
Mark Caves
Robert Mc Kenzie
Geoff Struczko
Jeffrey Lyons
Clem Martin
Peter Baxter

Trevor Lawrence

Golflink

2110805613
2110800468
2110805609
2110805081
2110804931
2110805377
2110802396
2110801649
2110800466
2110805663
2110803930
2110805466
2110802041
2110800082
2110800234
2110805481
2110803033
2110800113
2110800425
2110802119
2110804817
2110804019
2110802873
2110804363
2110800327
2110800916
2110805666
2110803983
2110800479
2110803097
2110800233
2110803750
2110800069
2110800682
2110805014
2180902986
2110800341
2110800063
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Glenn Randall
Michael Denovan
Peter Johns

Kel Harband
Rick Marsh
Bruce White
John Bennett

Jackson Spohr

Natthawut Janthajorn

James Thompson
Daniel Pike

Tim Stork
Raymond Fox
Kyle Hall

Derek Duns
Matthew Brown
Mitchell Towns
Dave Kirkman
Paul Richmond
Mitchell Laney
Jay Wiatr

Danny O'Hearn
Andrew Stoneman
Darren Lampard

Dean O'Connell

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13
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Name
Mick Almond

Mark Caves
Bill Marriott
Andrew Blanning
Trevor Lawrence

Mark Wawszkowicz

Prize
5 Balls

5 Balls
5 Balls
5 Balls
5 Balls
5 Balls

Golflink

2110802677
2110804712
2110800503
2110802916
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2110802776
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2110805460
2110805469
2110804696
2110801995
2110801973
2110804837
2110804826
2110801172
2110802436
2110802427
2110805040
2110801393
2110803987
2110801867
2110803997
2110805650
2110804449
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